## Dooba Finance AB

## Press release

Birkirkara, 2024-02-29, 16:00 GMT

## Dooba Finance AB (publ) – Publishing of the Year End Report for Q4 2023

On 27 October 2020, Dooba Finance AB (publ) (the "Company") issued senior unsecured bonds in an amount of SEK 500.5 million guaranteed by Dooba Holdings Limited (the "Bonds"). On 22 March 2021, Dooba Finance AB (publ) (the "Company") issued senior unsecured bonds in an amount of SEK 99 million under its existing framework of up to SEK 600 million senior unsecured bonds due 2024 (ISIN: NO0010895360) (the "Subsequent Bonds").

The Company today announces the publication of its Year End Report for Q4 2023. The report can be found at <a href="https://dfabbond.se/">https://dfabbond.se/</a>

## For further information, please contact:

Gordon Grech, Head of Finance, Tel +44 020 7730 9090 Email: Gordon.Grech@ceg.co.uk

The information was submitted for publication, through the agency of the contact person set out above, at 16:00 GMT on 29 February 2024.

Address:	Visiting address:	Reg no:	Web site:
Office 18, Verdala Business Centre	Office 18, Verdala Business Centre	559087-1439	www.dfabbond.se
Level 1	Level 1		
LM Complex, Brewery Street, Zone 3	LM Complex, Brewery Street, Zone 3		
Central Business District	Central Business District		
Birkirkara CBD3040	Birkirkara CBD3040		
Malta	Malta		